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I COMMUNITY OUTREACH CALENDAR 

April2007 

May 2007 

June 2007 

July 2007 

August2007 

September 2007 

October 2007 

November 2007 

Fn. Apn. 13. 2007 3:00p.m. Ward 8 Busmess Council PrOJeCt Presentat1on 
Tues. Apnl 17. 7007 7.00 p.m. Fa1rlawn C1t1zens Assoc1at10n Mtg ProJect Presentat1on 

Wed. Apr 18. 2007 1030 am. Ward 8 Econ Oev Roundtable ProJect PresentatiOn 
Fn. Apnl 20. 2007 12:00 p.m Comm. Mtg 10 Lotus Square PrOJeCt Presentalion 

Mon. Apnl 23, 2007 7:00p.m. Penn /we Task Force Mtg Cancelled 
Fn, Apnl 27.2007 12:00 p.m. Meet1ng w1th Thelma Jones Follow Up 
Mon, Apnl30. 2007 7:00p.m. Penn Ave Task Force Mtg. Cancelled 

Tues. M 'Y 1. 2007 6:30 p m. Fa1rlawn Execut1ve Comm. Mtg Fe II 1w 'P 
Tues. May 9. 2007 10:30 a.m. Ward 8 Econ Dev Roundtable Attended Meetmg 

Tues. May 1 ". 2007 7:00p.m. Fa1rlawn C1t1zens Assoc1at1on ProJect PresentatiOn 

Thurs. June 7, 2007 3:00p.m. Meetmg w1th Thelma Jones Follow Up 
Tues. June 19. 2007 7.00 p.m. Fa1rlawn C1t1zens Assoc1at10n Follow Up 
Thurs. June 28. 2007 7:00pm Anacos!la C1v1c Assoc1a11on Cancelled 

Mon. July 9. 2007 11 :30 a.m. Ward 8 Pre-81dders Coni Planntng Meetmg 
Mon. July 16. 2007 1 2:00 p m. Lunch w/ Rev Ohver Johnson Bread & Cho 1late 

Wed. July 18. 2007 12:00 p.m. Bozzuto Construct1on Plann1ng Meet1ng 
Mon. July 30. 2007 1 1 ·30 a m. Meettng w/ Earth Cons. Corp. Planr ·1g MeNtng 

Sun. August 5. 2007 All Day Retatl Survey Outreach Fairlawn 
Tues. August 14.2007 12 00 p m unch w/ Rev ( hver Johnson Follow Up 

Thurs. August 16. 2)0710:00 am r re-B1dders Coni. Mtg at Chap Off Plannmg 
Thurs. August 23. 2007 7:00p.m. Ward 8 Reta1lers Conference Presentat1on 

Fn. August 24, 2007 10:00 a.m. Ward 8 Back to School Bash Book Bags for K1ds 
Thurs. August 30.2007 12:00 p.m. WOC Econ Partnership Re: Reta1l w/Ke1th Sellars 

Wed. Sept. 12.2007 6:30p.m. Ma1n Street Anacoslia Streetscape 
Mon. Sept 17. 2007 7:00p.m. W8 Workforce Oev Counc1l Jobs 

Tues. Sept. 18. 2007 6:30p.m. W8 Busmess Counc1l Monthly Meet1ng 
Mon, Sept 24 21 07 7:00p.m. W8 Workforce Dev C 1ur c l Job Tours 

Thurs. Sept. 27, 2007 10:30 a.m. W8 H1story/Hentage Counc1l Monthly Meetmg 
Thurs. Sept. 27. 2007 1:00 p.m. Recreat1on Meetmg Oev Rec Plan 

M n, Oct. 1, 2007 7:00p.m. W8 W1rkforce Oev Counc1l Jobs 
Fn. Oct. 5. 2007 1:00 p.m Mtg w/ ANC Com Anthony Muhammad Follow Up 

Wed , Oct. 1 7, 2007 3 30 p m. Gle · - 'G1lv1e, ECC Follow Up 
Fn. Oct 19. 2007 10 00 am. W8 CBE Pre-B1dders Conference CBEs 
Wed, Oct. 31.200710:30 a.rn. WB H1story/Hentage Counc1ll-hstory 

Tues. Nov 6, 2007 7 C'J p m. Wkforce Oev. Publ1c Forum Comm. Mtg 
Tues. Nov 13, 2007 10:00 a.m. W8 M1nistenal Counc1l Meetmg 
T J-'S. N '" 13, 21 J7 6:30p.m. W8 Busmess Counc1l Meetmg 

Fr1, Nov 16. 2007 17:30 p.m. Employment Law Workshop CBEs 
Tues. Nov 27,2007 12:30 p.m. Section A Workshop CBEs 
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